2019 SouTH CAROLINA BAPTIST CONVENTION

199TH ANNUAL MEETING
NovemBER 11 - 12, 2019
CHURCH AT THE MiLL, MOORE SC

ENGAGING THE CULTURE (SERVE) - MONDAY EVENING - NOVEMBER 11
(ExHIBITS 3:00 .M. — 9:00 P.M.)

SOUTH CAROLINA SINGING CHURCHMEN

BRYANT SIMS
CONVENTION PRESIDENT

LARRY ZAKY
REGISTRATION SECRETARY

WAYNE BROWN
CHAIRMAN

Dr. D. J. HORTON
SENIOR PASTOR

TRAVIS AGNEW, PASTOR
Rocky CREEK CHURCH, GREENVILLE

LAURIE REGISTER
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER

HANNAH MILLER
CHAIR

RONNIE FLOYD

PRESIDENT & CEO of SBC ExecuTIVE COMMITTEE

CHURCH AT THE MILL

JAY HARDWICK

ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER/CHIEF STRATEGIST, SCBC

5:45 \WORSHIP

6:00 ORGANIZATION OF THE CONVENTION
CALLTO ORDER

6:05 ENROLLMENT & CREDENTIALS COMMITTEE

6:10 ORDER OF BUSINESS COMMITTEE

6:15 WELCOME FROM CHURCH AT THE MILL

6:20 THEME INTERPRETATION

6:30  WOMAN’S MISSIONARY UNION REPORT — ENGAGING THE CULTURE

6:35 INTRODUCTION OF NEW BUSINESS

6:50 CLPA COMMITTEE AWARD PRESENTATION

7:00 SBCEXecuTIVE COMMITTEE GREETING

7:05 WORSHIP TEAM

7:10 ADVANCE Team REPORT: SERVE NEEDS

7:30  RESOLUTIONS COMMITTEE

JON JAMISON
TEAM LEADER, SERVE TEAM

Lisa HioTT
CHAIR



7:45

8:00

8:10

8:40

SCBC PARTNER INTERVIEW

CONNIE MAXWELL CHILDREN’S HOME
SC BAPTIST MINISTRY FOR THE AGING

WORSHIP TEAM

ENGAGING THE CULTURE

Dismiss

ALEX SANDS, SCBC FIRST VICE PRESIDENT

DANNY NICHOLSON, PRESIDENT
Tom TURNER, PRESIDENT

CHURCH AT THE MILL

MICAH FRIES, SENIOR PASTOR
BRAINERD CHURCH, CHATTANOOGA, TN



ENGAGING THE LOST (SHARE) - TUESDAY MORNING - NOVEMBER 12

(ExHIBIT HALL IN GYM 8:00 A.M.- 8:00 P.M., EXHIBIT HALL IN CONCOURSE REMAINS OPEN)

8:55

9:05

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:35

9:40

9:45

10:10

10:20

10:40

10:55

11:00

11:20

WORSHIP NORTH GREENVILLE UNIVERSITY

SBC GREETINGS VIDEO J. D. GREEAR
SBC PRESIDENT

THEME INTERPRETATION WALTER BELTON, PASTOR
WORD OF CHANGE MINISTRY, SPARTANBURG

INTRODUCTION OF NEW BUSINESS

COMMITTEE ON COMMITTEES REPORT Tim WILLIAMS
CHAIRMAN
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE REPORT DAvID WIKE
CHAIRMAN
WORSHIP NORTH GREENVILLE UNIVERSITY

ELECTION OF OFFICERS
PRESIDENT ELECT

FIRST VICE PRESIDENT
SECOND VICE PRESIDENT
RECORDING SECRETARY
REGISTRATION SECRETARY

GREETINGS FROM BAPTIST EDUCATION AND MISSIONARY CONVENTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA
DR. D. E. GREENE, PRESIDENT

ADVANCE TeAM REPORT: SHARE HoPE JAY HARDWICK
ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER/CHIEF STRATEGIST, SCBC

LEE CLAMP

TEAM LEADER, SHARE TEAM

ByLAWS REPORT/BUSINESS SESSION ZACH SHAW
CHAIRMAN

LIFEWAY GREETINGS

ADVANCE TeAM REPORT: STRENGTHENING CHURCHES JAY HARDWICK
ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER/CHIEF STRATEGIST, SCBC

STEVE ROHRLACK

TEAM LEADER, STRENGTHENING TEAM

WORSHIP NORTH GREENVILLE UNIVERSITY



WORSHIP TEAM

11:25 ENGAGING THE LosT MIKE GLENN, SENIOR PASTOR
BRENTWOOD CHURCH, BRENTWOOD, TN

11:55 CELEBRATE BAPTISM SUNDAY/WHO'S YOUR ONE

12:05 Dismiss



ENGAGING THE NATIONS (SEND) - TUESDAY AFTERNOON - NOVEMBER 12

1:20

1:25

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:30

2:35

2:40

3:00

3:05

3:20

3:25

3:55

4:00

4:05

WORSHIP ANDERSON UNIVERSITY
WORSHIP TEAM

IMB GREETINGS

THEME INTERPRETATION MATT ROGERS, SENIOR PASTOR
CHURCH AT CHERRYDALE, GREENVILLE

WoMAN’S MISSIONARY UNION REPORT — ENGAGING THE NATIONS LAURIE REGISTER
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER

EXECUTIVE BOARD WITH BUDGET PRESENTATION ZACK LITTLE, EXECUTIVE BOARD CHAIRMAN
GARY HOLLINGSWORTH, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER

NAMB GREETINGS

WORSHIP ANDERSON UNIVERSITY
ADVANCE REPORT: SEND WORKERS JAY HARDWICK
ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER/CHIEF STRATEGIST, SCBC
KEN OWENS

TEAM LEADER, SEND TEAM

HisTORY COMMITTEE REPORT JEREMY MERCK

CHAIRMAN
SCBC PARTNER INTERVIEW LARRY BALDWIN, SCBC SECOND VICE PRESIDENT
BAPTIST FOUNDATION OF SOUTH CAROLINA NATHAN MCCARTHY, PRESIDENT
THE BAPTIST COURIER RUDY GRAY, EDITOR AND PRESIDENT
WORSHIP CHARLESTON SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

WORSHIP TEAM
ENGAGING THE NATIONS EDGAR APONTE
GLOBAL MISSIONS MINISTER

IDLEWILD CHURCH, LuTz, FL

WORSHIP CHARLESTON SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY
WORSHIP TEAM

PRAYER FOR MISSIONARIES CONNECTED WITH SCBC CHURCHES

Dismiss



ENGAGING THE FUTURE (START) - TUESDAY EVENING - NOVEMBER 12

(EXHIBIT HALL IN GYM CLOSES AT 8 P.M., EXHIBIT HALL IN CONCOURSE REMAINS OPEN)

4:50 P.M. —5:50 P.M. — IcE CREAM/COOKIE SOCIAL

PROVIDED BY ANDERSON UNIVERSITY, CHARLESTON SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY AND NORTH GREENVILLE UNIVERSITY

5:55

6:05

6:15

6:35

6:45

6:50

7:10

7:30

7:35

7:45

7:55

8:30

8:35

8:45

8:55

WORSHIP

THEME INTERPRETATION

BUSINESS SESSION

BAPTIST CAMPUS MINISTRIES FOCUS

WORSHIP

SCBC PARTNER INTERVIEW
CHARLESTON SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY
ANDERSON UNIVERSITY

NORTH GREENVILLE UNIVERSITY

ADVANCE RePORT: START NEw WORK

RACIAL RECONCILIATION TASK FORCE

PRESIDENT’S BARNABAS AWARD

WORSHIP

ENGAGING THE FUTURE

WORSHIP

RECOGNITION OF 2018 AND 2019 OFFICERS

THEME FOR 2020

BENEDICTION

DoN BROCK, SENIOR PASTOR
GATEWAY CHURCH IRMO

CHAD STILLWELL WITH BCM DIRECTORS
COLLEGIATE MINISTRY

BRYANT Sims, SCBC PRESIDENT
DoNDI COSTIN, PRESIDENT
EVANS WHITAKER, PRESIDENT
GENE FANT, PRESIDENT

Jay HARDWICK

ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER/CHIEF STRATEGIST, SCBC

CLIFF MARSHALL
TEAM LEADER, START TEAM

JOSH POWELL

BRYANT SIMS

H. B. CHARLES, JR., SENIOR PASTOR

SHILOH MEETROPOLITAN CHURCH, JACKSONVILLE, FL

JOsH POWELL, 2020 PRESIDENT

SENIOR PASTOR, LAKE MIURRAY BAPTIST CHURCH, LEXINGTON



