2019 SOUTH CAROLINA BAPTIST CONVENTION 199TH ANNUAL MEETING NOVEMBER 11 - 12, 2019 CHURCH AT THE MILL, MOORE SC

ENGAGING THE CULTURE (SERVE) - MONDAY EVENING - NOVEMBER 11

(EXHIBITS 3:00 P.M. – 9:00 P.M.)

5:45	Worship	South Carolina Singing Churchmen
6:00	ORGANIZATION OF THE CONVENTION CALL TO ORDER	Bryant Sims Convention President
6:05	ENROLLMENT & CREDENTIALS COMMITTEE	Larry Zaky Registration Secretary
6:10	Order of Business Committee	Wayne Brown Chairman
6:15	WELCOME FROM CHURCH AT THE MILL	Dr. D. J. Horton Senior Pastor
6:20	THEME INTERPRETATION	TRAVIS AGNEW, PASTOR ROCKY CREEK CHURCH, GREENVILLE
6:30	Woman's Missionary Union Report – Enga	GING THE CULTURE LAURIE REGISTER EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER
6:35	Introduction of New Business	
6:50	CLPA COMMITTEE AWARD PRESENTATION	Hannah Miller Chair
7:00	SBC Executive Committee Greeting	RONNIE FLOYD PRESIDENT & CEO OF SBC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
7:05	WORSHIP TEAM	Church at The Mill
7:10	ADVANCE TEAM REPORT: SERVE NEEDS A	JAY HARDWICK SSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER/CHIEF STRATEGIST, SCBC JON JAMISON TEAM LEADER, SERVE TEAM
7:30	RESOLUTIONS COMMITTEE	LISA HIOTT CHAIR

7:45	SCBC Partner Interview	ALEX SANDS, SCBC FIRST VICE PRESIDENT
	CONNIE MAXWELL CHILDREN'S HOME	DANNY NICHOLSON, PRESIDENT
	SC BAPTIST MINISTRY FOR THE AGING	TOM TURNER, PRESIDENT
8:00	WORSHIP TEAM	Church at The Mill
8:10	Engaging the Culture	MICAH FRIES, SENIOR PASTOR BRAINERD CHURCH, CHATTANOOGA, TN
8:40	DISMISS	

ENGAGING THE LOST (SHARE) - TUESDAY MORNING - NOVEMBER 12

(EXHIBIT HALL IN GYM 8:00 A.M.- 8:00 P.M., EXHIBIT HALL IN CONCOURSE REMAINS OPEN)

8:55	Worship	North Greenville University
9:05	SBC GREETINGS VIDEO	J. D. GREEAR SBC PRESIDENT
9:10	THEME INTERPRETATION	Walter Belton, Pastor Word of Change Ministry, Spartanburg
9:20	Introduction of New Business	
9:30	COMMITTEE ON COMMITTEES REPORT	Tim Williams Chairman
9:35	Nominations Committee Report	David Wike Chairman
9:40	Worship	North Greenville University
9:45	ELECTION OF OFFICERS PRESIDENT ELECT FIRST VICE PRESIDENT SECOND VICE PRESIDENT RECORDING SECRETARY REGISTRATION SECRETARY	
10:10	GREETINGS FROM BAPTIST EDUCATION AND N	Aissionary Convention of South Carolina Dr. D. E. Greene, President
10:20	ADVANCE TEAM REPORT: SHARE HOPE	JAY HARDWICK ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER/CHIEF STRATEGIST, SCBC LEE CLAMP TEAM LEADER, SHARE TEAM
10:40	Bylaws Report/Business Session	Zach Shaw Chairman
10:55	LIFEWAY GREETINGS	
11:00	ADVANCE TEAM REPORT: STRENGTHENIN	ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER/CHIEF STRATEGIST, SCBC STEVE ROHRLACK TEAM LEADER, STRENGTHENING TEAM

11:25 ENGAGING THE LOST

MIKE GLENN, SENIOR PASTOR BRENTWOOD CHURCH, BRENTWOOD, TN

- 11:55 CELEBRATE BAPTISM SUNDAY/WHO'S YOUR ONE
- **12:05** DISMISS

ENGAGING THE NATIONS (SEND) - TUESDAY AFTERNOON - NOVEMBER 12

1:20	WORSHIP	Anderson University Worship Team
1:25	IMB GREETINGS	
1:30	THEME INTERPRETATION	MATT ROGERS, SENIOR PASTOR CHURCH AT CHERRYDALE, GREENVILLE
1:40	Woman's Missionary Union Report – Engaging	THE NATIONS LAURIE REGISTER EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER
1:50	Executive Board with Budget Presentation	ZACK LITTLE, EXECUTIVE BOARD CHAIRMAN GARY HOLLINGSWORTH, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER
2:30	NAMB GREETINGS	
2:35	Worship	Anderson University
2:40	ADVANCE REPORT: SEND WORKERS ASSOC	Jay Hardwick iate Executive Director-Treasurer/Chief Strategist, SCBC Ken Owens Team Leader, SEND Team
3:00	HISTORY COMMITTEE REPORT	Jeremy Merck Chairman
3:05	SCBC PARTNER INTERVIEW BAPTIST FOUNDATION OF SOUTH CAROLINA THE BAPTIST COURIER	Larry Baldwin, SCBC Second Vice President Nathan McCarthy, President Rudy Gray, Editor and President
3:20	Worship	CHARLESTON SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY WORSHIP TEAM
3:25	ENGAGING THE NATIONS	EDGAR APONTE GLOBAL MISSIONS MINISTER IDLEWILD CHURCH, LUTZ, FL
3:55	Worship	Charleston Southern University Worship Team
4:00	PRAYER FOR MISSIONARIES CONNECTED WITH SCBC	CHURCHES
4:05	DISMISS	

ENGAGING THE FUTURE (START) - TUESDAY EVENING - NOVEMBER 12

(EXHIBIT HALL IN GYM CLOSES AT 8 P.M., EXHIBIT HALL IN CONCOURSE REMAINS OPEN)

4:50 p.m. – 5:50 p.m. – <u>Ice Cream/Cookie Social</u> Provided by Anderson University, Charleston Southern University and North Greenville University

5:55	Worship	
6:05	THEME INTERPRETATION	Don Brock, Senior Pastor Gateway Church Irmo
6:15	BUSINESS SESSION	
6:35	BAPTIST CAMPUS MINISTRIES FOCUS	CHAD STILLWELL WITH BCM DIRECTORS COLLEGIATE MINISTRY
6:45	Worship	
6:50	SCBC PARTNER INTERVIEW CHARLESTON SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY ANDERSON UNIVERSITY NORTH GREENVILLE UNIVERSITY	Bryant Sims, SCBC President Dondi Costin, President Evans Whitaker, President Gene Fant, President
7:10	ADVANCE REPORT: START NEW WORK	JAY HARDWICK ASSOCIATE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-TREASURER/CHIEF STRATEGIST, SCBC CLIFF MARSHALL TEAM LEADER, START TEAM
7:30	RACIAL RECONCILIATION TASK FORCE	JOSH POWELL
7:35	President's Barnabas Award	Bryant Sims
7:45	Worship	
7:55	ENGAGING THE FUTURE	H. B. Charles, Jr., Senior Pastor Shiloh Metropolitan Church, Jacksonville, FL
8:30	Worship	
8:35	RECOGNITION OF 2018 AND 2019 OFFICERS	
8:45	THEME FOR 2020	Josh Powell, 2020 President Senior Pastor, Lake Murray Baptist Church, Lexington
8:55	BENEDICTION	